Welco~. d •• r r'.d.rs . to .nother I SSU. from the wellknow
pap.r ".Qazl h. SHOCK,
This I .su. cam. out earli er t hah pl.nn.d , but the ~ain point
IS, it c .... out ~ , w.11 in thi s i ssu. w. ha". v.ry "UCh new
Qr.phh and t .. o "et. Shl ... t5(~), fer thiS IISU ... e recieced
many "et. Sh •• ts, .. e hope yeu .. ,1 1 .nJoy r •• dlnQ thil illue ,
n.". fun ~
Try te s.nd b.ck tne "ete sheet., w. $.de twe "eteSh.ets

Hlrl "I •• 11 hardware f or your COMMODORE b4 or
At1IGA'
How to order?
If yO\,L WO\,Lld like to or air .0utnL nQ, Ju. t .. rite to
thl Shock adre~~,
you wntl' lett .. r w,tn your .dr •••• tel&phonel ana .. nn
you'd l ike to order .nd t ile ",y you woul d like t o collKt
t he <;loadS that you ordlrec ,n I of these 3 ways:
I.You col l ect the hara .... rl .t tl1", SHOCK .are .. " and p.y Wh..,
you coll.ct the hard ... re. (vou p.y noth,nQ e~tra l .
2.You cellect t he h.r d ... r l .. t thv VENLO-COPYPARTY , yeu p.y
2S~, ,n .. dv .. nce .. nd 75% on VENLO ,
3.vou r'Cleve t he h.~dw.rl ay m.11 .. Iter you paid t he l ull
prlC • • post .. l Cdlitsl.l- .... 75 p.r ,tem) ,SHOCI<. 15 then net
r.soonci ble If you don't r.C I IV, t"l pack .. '!e or you P.y
t 7.SI ". 15 per It •• ) . whin VOU 0'0 tni. you .. ,11 have to SIQn
for r.~'lvin9 thl li O'CkAQI'
I TEI\:
10 DISKS S.ZS~
10 DISKS 3.5"
eOOTSWITCHER/A
AMIGA SOUND OIGITIZER
64 8K CARORI OGE'
PRICE,
QuId,",
'.00
Ib , 5O
2{).00
12S.00
22.50
~ .. rk dellar
u" :S.BS
14 . 75 9.05
18.00 11.00
112.5 b9 ,00
20.25 CS. 40
':This i s A prOQr.m ... ble O. ttery ~h.rQed c.rdfldQv, you Can
stor e .ny preQr ... ,n th, s c.r dridQv UP t o 8k, .f.lie it And
US. the e.rdr idQe 'Q.in'
bAtteri.s and .. module diskIVI . O).r. included in t he pric • .
ni~ n.r. I •• little note fra. GobLin .oout • little stuoid
note writt.n by th.t 4o-ye.r [ truelold l •• ~r c.ll.d JERRY of
TRIAD . NoM h. cl.I •• to.t I h.ve ch •• t.a .oae votes by
•• kln; fri.nOI vote'or LIGHT. BAH' her. 1I th. TRUE storyl
so. ••• ;s h.d .s~.a .. to fi x .0Be .rtlcle., vOt ••• nd stuff